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NDLA. i NAT - Davs, Kathieen

To 'NDLA Itern 01 Hogue. Hegen
Subject: Tueidt RANCHERS HOPES AND EXPECTATIONS:
Date: Thursday, Januery 26, 2021 3:25:43 P

From: Tveit, Bill

Sent: Thursday, January 28, 2021 3:15 PM

To: NDLA, H NAT - Davis, Kathleen <hnat@nd.gov>
Subject: Fwd: RANCHERS HOPES AND EXPECTATIONS

Bill Tveit, District 33
ND House of Representatives
701-870-4014

From: Tveit, Bill
Sent: Thursday, January 28, 2021 9:50:38 AM

To: Porter, Todd K ; Bosch, Glenn D. ; Deviin, Bill R ; Heinert, Patrick D. 20v>; Keiser, George | £0v>; Lefor, Mike < g0v>; Marschall, Andrew <amarschall@nd gov>; Roers Jones, Shannon <stoersiones@ad gov>; Ruby,
Matthew <mruby@nd gov>; Zubke, Denton B. <dzubke@nd gov>; Guggisberg, Ron L. gov>; Ista, Zachary M.. <zmista@nd

Subject: RANCHERS HOPES AND EXPECTATIONS

7 Lot L
v

T e R




mailto:hnat@nd.gov

mailto:intern1@nd.gov

mailto:tkporter@nd.gov

mailto:gdbosch@nd.gov

mailto:bdevlin@nd.gov

mailto:pdheinert@nd.gov

mailto:gkeiser@nd.gov

mailto:mlefor@nd.gov

mailto:amarschall@nd.gov

mailto:sroersjones@nd.gov

mailto:mruby@nd.gov

mailto:dzubke@nd.gov

mailto:rguggisberg@nd.gov

mailto:zmista@nd.gov








